• Zefr - Industry: Adtech, Digital media

• Sensay - Industry: E-commerce, Social media

• Pinwheel - Industry: Mobile

OTHER LOCAL EMPLOYERS:

ziuro
Stamp

Property Features   |   2 Units in Prime Venice Beach 9

PROPERTY FEATURES
NUMBER OF UNITS 2

BUILDING SF 1,960

LAND SF 2,848

YEAR BUILT 1938

# OF PARCELS 1

ZONING TYPE LARD1.5

NUMBER OF STORIES 2

NUMBER OF PARKING SPACES 2:1

UTILITIES
WATER OWNER

TRASH OWNER

GAS TENANT

ELECTRIC TENANT

RUBS OWNER

CONSTRUCTION
FOUNDATION RAISED

FRAMING WOOD

EXTERIOR STUCCO

PARKING SURFACE PAVED

ROOF PITCHED

STYLE MEDITERRANEAN

LANDSCAPING FRONT YARD

Property Images   |   2 Units in Prime Venice Beach 10

Rent Roll   |   2 Units in Prime Venice Beach 12

Unit Unit Mix Square Feet Rent PSF Current Rent Market Rent

312 2  bd + 1 ba 0 $0.00 $1,723.00 $4,995.00

312 1/2 2  bd + 1 ba 0 $0.00 $1,352.00 $4,995.00

Totals/Averages 0 $0.00 $3,075.00 $9,990.00

Income & Expense Analysis   |   2 Units in Prime Venice Beach 14

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Potential Rent $36,900 $119,880

Effective Gross Income $36,900 $119,880

Less Expenses $25,498 69.10 % $25,498 21.26 %

Net Operating Income $11,402 $94,382

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $20,340 $10,170 $20,340 $10,170

Insurance $882 $441 $882 $441

Management Fee $1,476 $738 $1,476 $738

Pest Control $600 $300 $600 $300

Repairs & Maintenance $400 $200 $400 $200

Landscaping $600 $300 $600 $300

Utilities $1,200 $600 $1,200 $600

Total Operating Expense $25,498 $12,749 $25,498 $12,749

Expense / SF $13.01 $13.01

% of EGI 69.10 % 21.26 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION

CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES

CURRENT

Demographics   |   2 Units in Prime Venice Beach 16

POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Population 35,008 160,339 394,804

2010 Population 33,441 170,256 414,312

2022 Population 36,093 182,818 443,971

2027 Population 36,028 181,271 441,085

2022 African American 1,749 8,807 20,092

2022 American Indian 298 1,572 3,140

2022 Asian 2,096 18,987 65,048

2022 Hispanic 5,766 33,312 78,649

2022 Other Race 2,588 14,712 35,093

2022 White 25,033 114,882 263,323